
 

NNLM Day at MLA: Region 1  
 

Share Your Ideas   
Padlet: https://padlet.com/tony_nguyen_411/NNLMR1Y3Ideas   

Websites 
● NLM Strategic Plan 2017-2027: 

https://www.nlm.nih.gov/pubs/plan/lrp17/NLM_StrategicReport2017_2027.html  
● NNLM Confronting Health Misinformation: https://www.nnlm.gov/initiatives/health-

misinformation   
● NNLM Bridging the Digital Divide: https://www.nnlm.gov/initiatives/digital-divide   
● NNLM Environmental Determinants of Health: https://www.nnlm.gov/initiatives/edh 
● Region 1 Governance Program: https://nnlm.gov/guides/region-1-governance-program 
● Region 1 Annual Report:  

https://lor.nnlm.gov/op/op.Download_Share.php?documentid=5035  

Resource Guides 
● Community Engagement Resource Guide: https://www.nnlm.gov/guides/community-

engagement-resource-guide  
● Environmental Health and Justice: https://www.nnlm.gov/guides/environmental-health-

and-justice-1  
● Proposal Writing Toolkit: https://www.nnlm.gov/guides/nnlm-proposal-writing-toolkit  
● Guidelines for Award Requirements: https://www.nnlm.gov/guides/guidelines-award-

requirements  
● Region 1 Funded Projects Guide: https://nnlm.gov/guides/region-1-funded-projects-

guide  
● Public Libraries: Getting Started: https://www.nnlm.gov/public-libraries/getting-started  
● Substance Use Disorders: https://www.nnlm.gov/guides/substance-use-disorders  

Education Programs 
● Training Opportunities: https://nnlm.gov/training/schedule  
● Health Discussion Resources: https://www.nnlm.gov/health-discussion-resources 
● Earn a Specialization for Free: https://nnlm.gov/guides/specialization 
● Order Free Handouts: https://nnlm.gov/guides/order  

Connect with Us! 
• Free NNLM Account Creation: https://nnlm.gov/user/join  
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Communications   

• E-mail: NNLM@hshsl.umaryland.edu or region1@nnlm.gov   
• Website: https://www.nnlm.gov/about/regions/region1 
• Weekly Digest SignUp: https://conta.cc/39T39Mo 
• NNLM YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/@NnlmGov  
• NNLM Discovery Podcast: https://www.nnlm.gov/podcast 

Social Media 
• Twitter: https://twitter.com/nnlmregion1  
• Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/nnlmregion1  
• LinkedIn: https://bit.ly/LinkedInNNLMR1 
• Region 1 Insights Blog: https://bit.ly/3Ek0sSH  

Presenter 
Tony Nguyen, MLIS, AHIP, Executive Director, Region 1 

• Email: ttnguyen@hshsl.umaryland.edu 
• Scheduler: https://calendly.com/ttnguyen-1  
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